53
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install the Lumacell® Grande™ Series combination of unit equipment and
Exit Sign . The standard equipment shall operate with a dual voltage input of 120/347VAC .
The unit shall be suitable for wall or ceiling mount . The unit frame and face plates shall
be made of injection-molded durable high-impact thermoplastic and come standard with
snap in/out chevrons . No screws are necessary to hold the faceplate or backplate to

Prepared by:
Lumacell Model:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SerieS FACeS # oF
heAdS
heAd STyle /
wATTAge Colour VolTAge legend
Colour opTionS
2L=  6v-20W
Lead-calcium
5L=  6v-50W
Lead-calcium
12L5=  12v-50W
Lead-calcium
12H5=  12v-50W
nimh
12H10=  12v-100W
nimh
GRA1=  single face
ceiling or wall
mount
GRA2=  double face
ceiling mount
GRA1N=  single face wall
mount (less
canopy)
GRAU=  universal 2 faces
backplate and
canopy
Blank=  no
heads
2=  two heads
M6=  6v-6W, mr16
M10=  6v or 12v-
10W, mr16
M12=  12v-12W,
mr16
LD1=  6v-4W LEd,
mr16
LD7=  12v-4W LEd,
mr16
LD9=  12v-5W LEd,
mr16
W= white
B= black
2=  120/277vAc
3=  120/347vAc
Blank= red
letters
G=  green
letters
AT=  auto-test
ATN=  auto-test (non-audible)
T3=  time delay (15 minutes)
VRTP=  polycarbonate shield with tamper
proof screws
TP= tamper proof screws
BA=  brushed aluminum exit stencil
990.0119-L= tamper proof bit*
NEX=  nExus® system interface**
NEXRF=  wireless nExus® system
interface
*One bit per order sold separately
** Consult your sales representative for options
available with NEXUS® System.
EXAMPLE: 2LGRA22M6W3
wIRE GUARDS
450 .0078-L Wall Mount
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
12
3/
8 ”